
 

 

M8  M8

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R CULVER 0.1 0.1 R CULVER 0.1 0.1

L IRVINE BLVD 2.5 2.6 L IRVINE BLVD 2.5 2.6

L SAND CYN 0.6 3.2 L SAND CYN 0.6 3.2

L PORTOLA 4.0 7.2 L PORTOLA 4.0 7.2

L TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 8.2 L TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 8.2

R LA COLINA 0.8 9.0 R LA COLINA 0.8 9.0

R REDHILL 0.3 9.3 R REDHILL 0.3 9.3

L SE SKYLINE DR. 0.3 9.6 L SE SKYLINE DR. 0.3 9.6

R ARROYO 0.7 10.3 R ARROYO 0.7 10.3

L FOOTHILL 0.6 10.9 L FOOTHILL 0.6 10.9

R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 11.5 R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 11.5

R HEWES 2.6 14.1 R HEWES 2.6 14.1

R VILLA PARK 0.3 14.4 R VILLA PARK 0.3 14.4

L CANNON 0.5 14.9 L CANNON 0.5 14.9

L TAFF 1.6 16.5 L TAFF 1.6 16.5

L SANTIAGO/WANDA 1.1 17.6 L SANTIAGO/WANDA 1.1 17.6

L COLLINS/PROSPECT 0.6 18.2 L COLLINS/PROSPECT 0.6 18.2

L BOND 0.5 18.7 L BOND 0.5 18.7

R HEWES 2.1 20.8 R HEWES 2.1 20.8

L FOOTHILL 0.7 21.5 L FOOTHILL 0.7 21.5

R NEWPORT BLVD. 3.0 24.5 R NEWPORT BLVD. 3.0 24.5

L WALNUT 4.7 29.2 L WALNUT 4.7 29.2

L JEFFREY 0.5 29.7 L JEFFREY 0.5 29.7

L ROOSEVELT 1.2 30.9 L ROOSEVELT 1.2 30.9

L TRABUCO 0.4 31.3 L TRABUCO 0.4 31.3

R CULVER 1.0 32.3 R CULVER 1.0 32.3

L IRVINE BLVD 0.1 32.4 L IRVINE BLVD 0.1 32.4
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